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Ultravox!

Ha!-Ha!-Ha!
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Systems Of Romance
Vienna

Mini LP

Rage In Eden
Quartet

Monument The Soundtrack
The Collection
Lament

U-VOX

1977
1977
1977
1978
1980
1981
1981
1982
1983
1984
1984
1986




